Individual Results: "Road to Nationals" Spruce Meadows Southern Prairie Regional - Jun 11, 2016

Rank Last Name

Category: Men

1 O'Neill

2 Grasley
3 Hoetmer
4 Ofrim

5 Weaver
6 Graff

7 King

8 Ploughman

9 Seymour
10 Breitkreuz
11 Pyke

12 Breitkreuz

13 Johnson

14 Hnatiuk
15 Ciezki

16 Ash

17 Yanick
18 Chlebek
19 Pigford
20 Mongeau
21 Einagel
22 Huk

23 Labash

24 Readman

25 Jones

First Name Department

Fraser

Kris

Darryl

Paul

Andrew

Darrick
Jordan

Zac

Steven
Stephen
Geoff
Brandon

Aaron

Dan

Chris

Brett

Joel
Kris

Marcus
Adam
Eric
John
Jason

Jeff

Tyrell

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Calgary Fire Department

Thompson Fire Department
Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Calgary Fire Department

Medicine Hat Fire Department
Fort McMurray Fire Department
Canadian Natural Resources
Fort McMurray Fire Department

Calgary Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Winnipeg Fire Department

Brandon Fire Department

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department
Calgary Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Strathcona County Fire
Department
Medicine Hat Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Calgary Fire Department

Team Name

Fort McMurray Fire
Department
Edmonton Fire &
Rescue - The
Expendables
Edmonton Fire &
Rescue - Dirty Mike
and the Boys
Edmonton Fire &
Rescue - Dirty Mike
and the Boys

Calgary Fire

Department - Calgary

Fire

Edmonton Fire &
Rescue - Dirty Mike
and the Boys

Calgary Fire

Department - Calgary

Fire
Medicine Hat Fire
Department

Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Canadian Natural
Resources

Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Calgary Fire

Department - Calgary

Fire
Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Edmonton Fire &
Rescue - Dirty Mike
and the Boys
Winnipeg Fire
Department
Brandon FD
Strathcona County
Fire Department
Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Calgary Fire

Department - Calgary

Fire

Strathcona County
Fire Department

Medicine Hat Fire
Department

Edmonton Fire &
Rescue - The
Expendables

Calgary - The
Chosen Ones

Penalty |

Category Status

Men target

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men hammer

Men

Men Hydrant
Men
Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men
Men

Men
Men
Men
Over 40
Men

Over 40

Men

Bye or

Results \vildacard

01:22:71 WC

01:24:92 WC

01:25:60 WC

01:25:80 WC

01:26:47 BYE

01:27:39 WC
01:28:09 WC

01:29:52 BYE

01:29:63 WC
01:30:99 WC
01:32:89 WC
01:33:19 WC

01:34:73 BYE

01:35:63 WC

01:35:96 WC

01:36:56 WC

01:38:61 WC
01:41:18 WC

01:41:38 WC
01:41:99 BYE
01:43:40 WC
01:43:59 WC
01:43:87 WC

01:44:24 WC

01:45:67 WC



26

27

28

29

30

31

32
33
34

35

36

37

38

39

40
41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55
56

Legault

Gavin

Austin

williams

Smith

Cairns

Sullivan
Fraser
Rupert

Shanks
Robbins
Southgate
Davidson

Martin

sankey
Rembowski

Peters
Dicks
gervais
Stewart

Schmidt

Hudel

smith

Bolin
Linton
Caron
Derksen

Barchard

Panas

Harper
Earle

Eric

Corbin

Derek

derek

Mitch

Chris
Mike
Cyril
Ryan
Tristan
Tyler
Mac
Justin
Mike

matthew
Chayse

Jeffrey
Brad
eric
Will

Jon

Thomas

kyle

Duane
Scott
Marc
Jesse

Robert

Jack

Robert
Hunter

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Calgary Fire Department

Chestermere Fire Services

Drumheller Fire Department

Calgary Fire Department

Airdrie Fire Department

Halifax Regional Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.
Calgary Fire Department
Brandon Fire Department
Didsbury Fire Department
Grande Prairie Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.

CFB Winnipeg
Medicine Hat Fire Department

Winnipeg Fire Department
Strathcona County Fire
Department

Canadian Natural Resources

Calgary Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Calgary Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department
Calgary Fire Department
Garrison Edmonton Fire Dept.
Didsbury Fire Department

Chestermere Fire Services

Canadian Natural Resources

Brooks Fire Department
Foothills Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Men
Rescue - The

Expendables

Edson & District Fire Men
Dept. - Rescue Me

Calgary Fire Men
Department - Calgary
Fire
Chestermere Fire Men
Services - Team
VWBB
Drumbheller Fire Men
Department -
Drumheller Rookies
Calgary - The Men
Chosen Ones

Men
Halifax Fire Over 55
Edson & District Fire Men
Dept. - Rescue Me
Calgary - The Over 45
Chosen Ones
Brandon FD Men
Didsbury Fire Men
Department - Dirty
Jesse and the Boys

Men
Edson & District Fire Men
Dept. - Old Fellas
CFB Winnipeg Men
Medicine Hat Fire Men
Department
Winnipeg Fire Men
Department
Strathcona County  Men
Fire Department
Canadian Natural Men
Resources
Calgary - Best for Men
Last
Edmonton Fire & Men
Rescue - The
Expendables
Calgary - Best for Men
Last
Drumbheller Fire Men
Department -
Drumheller Rookies
Drumbheller Fire - Over 50
Over 40's
Calgary - Best for Men
Last

Men
Didsbury Fire Men
Department - Dirty
Jesse and the Boys
Chestermere Fire Men
Services - Team
VWBB
Canadian Natural Men
Resources

Over 45

Men

hammer

donut box

donut box

Target

hammer/stair

01:46:34 WC

01:46:98 WC

01:48:93 BYE

01:49:03 WC

01:49:44 WC

01:50:48 WC

01:50:61 WC
01:51:54 WC
01:52:23 WC

01:53:14 BYE

01:53:43 WC

01:54:22 WC

01:54:39 WC

01:56:67 WC

01:57:59 WC
01:58:69 WC

01:58:82 WC

01:58:82 WC

01:59:00 WC

01:59:55 WC

01:59:87 WC

02:00:38 WC

02:01:61 WC

02:01:89 BYE

02:04:09 WC

02:04:66 WC

02:05:89 WC

02:05:90 WC

02:08:30 WC

02:09:31 WC
02:09:90 WC



57

58

59

60

61

62
63

64

65

66

67
68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78
79
80

81

82

83

84

85

86
87

88

Beckner

Oram
Smith
Listro
Truchan

Macdonald
Griffin

Kencis

Dungey

Robinson

Nordstrom
McLeod

Wiebe
Oftebro
Vitale
Edwards
Schram
lannuzzi
Terry
MacLean

Code

Onsowich
Murray
Pinette

Gilhen

Molzahn

Page
Walker

Charlton

Kaiser
Derksen

Baker

Wesley

Scott
Merv
Antonio
Justin

Colton
Philip

Andrew

Bruce

Tyler

Nelson
lan

Ryan
Curtis
Jeremy
Noel

Al

Joe
(Giuseppe)

Brandon
Jullian

Matthew

Ryan
Kevin
Timothy

David

Jonathan

Darby
Connor

Nathan

Ryan
Russell

Steven

Chestermere Fire Services

Calgary Fire Department
Drumbheller Fire Department
Calgary Fire Department
County of Grande Prairie Fire
Service

Grande Prairie Fire Department
Canadian Natural Resources

Yellowhead Fire Department

Yellowhead Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.

CFB Winnipeg
Canadian Natural Resources

High River Fire Department
Brooks Fire Department
Chestermere Fire Services
Calgary Fire Department
Edson & District Fire Dept.
Calgary Fire Department
CFB Winnipeg

Inuvik Fire Department

Didsbury Fire Department

CFB Winnipeg
Okotoks Fire Department
Winnipeg Fire Department

Kananaskis Emergency Services

Drumbheller Fire Department

Drumheller Fire Department
Kananaskis Emergency Services

Inuvik Fire Department

Okotoks Fire Department
Didsbury Fire Department

Kananaskis Emergency Services

Chestermere Fire
Services - Team
VWBB

Calgary - Best for
Last

Drumheller Fire -
Over 40's

Calgary - The
Chosen Ones

Canadian Natural
Resources

Yellowhead Fire

Department - The Air

Pigs
Yellowhead Fire

Department - The Air

Pigs

Edson & District Fire

Dept. - Old Fellas
CFB Winnipeg

Canadian Natural
Resources

Chestermere Fire
Services - Team
VWBB

Calgary - Best for
Last

Edson & District Fire

Dept. - Old Fellas

Calgary - The
Chosen Ones

CFB Winnipeg
Inuvik Fire

Department - Team

Inuvik

Didsbury Fire
Department - Dirty

Jesse and the Boys

CFB Winnipeg

Winnipeg Fire
Department
Kananaskis

Emergency Services

Drumheller Fire
Department -

Drumheller Rookies

Drumbheller Fire -
Over 40's

Kananaskis

Emergency Services

Inuvik Fire

Department - Team

Inuvik

Didsbury Fire
Department - Dirty

Jesse and the Boys

Kananaskis

Emergency Services

Men

Over 40

Over 50

Men

Men

Men
Men

Over 55

Over 50

Over 40

Men
Over 40

Over 40

Men

Men

Over 40

Over 50

Over 40

Men

Men

Men

Men
Men
Men

Men

Men

Over 40

Men

Men

Men
Men

Over 40

donut box
box

Hammer

02:11:39 WC

02:12:30 BYE

02:12:36 WC

02:17:50 WC

02:17:81 WC

02:18:53 WC
02:19:06 WC

02:20:85 WC

02:22:39 WC

02:22:71 WC

02:23:46 WC
02:23:75 WC

02:26:68 WC

02:28:78 WC

02:29:74 WC

02:30:94 WC

02:32:04 WC

02:33:98 WC

02:35:04 WC

02:36:72

02:36:74 WC

02:38:25 WC
02:40:75
02:44:69 WC

02:46:94

02:49:38 WC

02:53:86 WC

02:54:04

03:09:00

03:18:33
03:45:91 WC

03:47:92



89
90

91

Draper Andrew
Larman Brian
Moore Colin

Category: Women

92
93

94
95

96

97

98
99
100

101

Cairns Karla
Cartwright Jalene
Nicoll Keltie-May
Stephenson  Jacqueline
Miller Chelsea
Boisjoli Kristin

Summerhayes Jessica

peto sarah
Murray Weronika
Camacho Maryssa

Turner Valley Fire Dept.
Inuvik Fire Department

Kananaskis Emergency Services

Swift Current Fire Department
Shell - Albian Sands Emergency

Services
Leduc Fire Services
Calgary Fire Department

Calgary Fire Department

Calgary Fire Department

CFB Winnipeg
Brandon Fire Department
Inuvik Fire Department

Inuvik Fire Department

Inuvik Fire
Department - Team
Inuvik

Kananaskis
Emergency Services

Calgary Fire
Department - CFD
Ladies

Calgary Fire
Department - CFD
Ladies

Calgary Fire
Department - CFD
Ladies

CFB Winnipeg
Brandon FD

Inuvik Fire
Department - Team
Inuvik

Inuvik Fire
Department - Team
Inuvik

Men
Men

Men

Women
Women

Women
Women

Women

Over 40

Women
Women
Women

Women

DNF

DNS

DNF
DNF

DNF

03:50:80
00:00:00

00:00:00

02:26:01 BYE
02:51:70 WC

03:22:19 WC
03:31:05 BYE

03:32:28 BYE

03:48:08 BYE

07:53:46 WC
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
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