## Individual Results: "Road to Nationals" Spruce Meadows Southern Prairie Regional - Jun 11, 2016

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Category	Penalty   Status	Results	Bye or WildCard	
Category: Men									
1	O'Neill	Fraser	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men	target	01:22:71	WC	
2	Grasley	Kris	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - The Expendables	Men		01:24:92	WC	
3	Hoetmer	Darryl	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mike and the Boys	Men		01:25:60	WC	
4	Ofrim	Paul	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mike and the Boys	Men		01:25:80	WC	
5	Weaver	Andrew	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Calgary Fire	Men		01:26:47	BYE	
6	Graff	Darrick	Thompson Fire Department		Men		01:27:39	WC	
7	King	Jordan	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mike and the Boys	Men	hammer	01:28:09	WC	
8	Ploughman	Zac	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Calgary Fire	Men		01:29:52	BYE	
9	Seymour	Steven	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Men	Hydrant	01:29:63	WC	
10	Breitkreuz	Stephen	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		01:30:99	WC	
11	Pyke	Geoff	Canadian Natural Resources	Canadian Natural Resources	Men		01:32:89	WC	
12	Breitkreuz	Brandon	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		01:33:19	WC	
13	Johnson	Aaron	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Calgary Fire	Men		01:34:73	BYE	
14	Hnatiuk	Dan	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		01:35:63	WC	
15	Ciezki	Chris	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mike and the Boys	Men		01:35:96	WC	
16	Ash	Brett	Winnipeg Fire Department	Winnipeg Fire Department	Men		01:36:56	WC	
17	Yanick	Joel	Brandon Fire Department	Brandon FD	Men		01:38:61	WC	
18	Chlebek	Kris	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department	Men		01:41:18	WC	
19	Pigford	Marcus	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		01:41:38	WC	
20	Mongeau	Adam	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Calgary Fire	Men		01:41:99	BYE	
21	Einagel	Eric	Fort McMurray Fire Department		Men		01:43:40	WC	
22	Huk	John	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department	Over 40		01:43:59	WC	
23	Labash	Jason	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Men		01:43:87	WC	
24	Readman	Jeff	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - The Expendables	Over 40		01:44:24	WC	
25	Jones	Tyrell	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary - The Chosen Ones	Men		01:45:67	WC	

26	Legault	Eric	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - The Expendables	Men		01:46:34 WC
27	Gavin	Corbin	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Rescue Me	Men		01:46:98 WC
28	Austin	Derek	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Calgary Fire	Men	hammer	01:48:93 BYE
29	williams	derek	Chestermere Fire Services	Chestermere Fire Services - Team VWBB	Men		01:49:03 WC
30	Smith	Mitch	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Drumheller Rookies	Men		01:49:44 WC
31	Cairns	Chris	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary - The Chosen Ones	Men	donut box	01:50:48 WC
32	Sullivan	Mike	Airdrie Fire Department		Men		01:50:61 WC
33	Fraser	Cyril	Halifax Regional Fire Department	Halifax Fire	Over 55		01:51:54 WC
34	Rupert	Ryan	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Rescue Me	Men		01:52:23 WC
35	Shanks	Tristan	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary - The Chosen Ones	Over 45		01:53:14 BYE
36	Robbins	Tyler	Brandon Fire Department	Brandon FD	Men		01:53:43 WC
37	Southgate	Mac	Didsbury Fire Department	Didsbury Fire Department - Dirty Jesse and the Boys	Men		01:54:22 WC
38	Davidson	Justin	Grande Prairie Fire Department		Men	donut box	01:54:39 WC
39	Martin	Mike	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Old Fellas	Men		01:56:67 WC
40	sankey	matthew	CFB Winnipeg	CFB Winnipeg	Men		01:57:59 WC
41	Rembowski	Chayse	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Men		01:58:69 WC
42	Peters	Jeffrey	Winnipeg Fire Department	Winnipeg Fire Department	Men		01:58:82 WC
43	Dicks	Brad	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department	Men		01:58:82 WC
44	gervais	eric	Canadian Natural Resources	Canadian Natural Resources	Men		01:59:00 WC
45	Stewart	Will	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary - Best for Last	Men		01:59:55 WC
46	Schmidt	Jon	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - The Expendables	Men	Target	01:59:87 WC
47	Hudel	Thomas	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary - Best for Last	Men		02:00:38 WC
48	smith	kyle	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Drumheller Rookies	Men		02:01:61 WC
49	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire - Over 40's	Over 50		02:01:89 BYE
50	Linton	Scott	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary - Best for Last	Men		02:04:09 WC
51	Caron	Marc	Garrison Edmonton Fire Dept.		Men		02:04:66 WC
52	Derksen	Jesse	Didsbury Fire Department	Didsbury Fire Department - Dirty Jesse and the Boys	Men		02:05:89 WC
53	Barchard	Robert	Chestermere Fire Services	Chestermere Fire Services - Team VWBB	Men		02:05:90 WC
54	Panas	Jack	Canadian Natural Resources	Canadian Natural Resources	Men	hammer/stair	02:08:30 WC
55	Harper	Robert	Brooks Fire Department		Over 45		02:09:31 WC
56	Earle	Hunter	Foothills Fire Department		Men		02:09:90 WC

57	Beckner	Wesley	Chestermere Fire Services	Chestermere Fire	Men		02:11:39 WC
		,		Services - Team VWBB			
58	Oram	Scott	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary - Best for Last	Over 40		02:12:30 BYE
59	Smith	Merv	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire - Over 40's	Over 50		02:12:36 WC
60	Listro	Antonio	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary - The Chosen Ones	Men		02:17:50 WC
61	Truchan	Justin	County of Grande Prairie Fire Service		Men		02:17:81 WC
62	Macdonald	Colton	Grande Prairie Fire Department		Men		02:18:53 WC
63	Griffin	Philip	Canadian Natural Resources	Canadian Natural Resources	Men		02:19:06 WC
64	Kencis	Andrew	Yellowhead Fire Department	Yellowhead Fire Department - The Air Pigs	Over 55		02:20:85 WC
65	Dungey	Bruce	Yellowhead Fire Department	Yellowhead Fire Department - The Air Pigs	Over 50		02:22:39 WC
66	Robinson	Tyler	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Old Fellas	Over 40		02:22:71 WC
67	Nordstrom	Nelson	CFB Winnipeg	CFB Winnipeg	Men	donut box	02:23:46 WC
68	McLeod	lan	Canadian Natural Resources	Canadian Natural Resources	Over 40	box	02:23:75 WC
69	Wiebe	Ryan	High River Fire Department		Over 40		02:26:68 WC
70	Oftebro	Curtis	Brooks Fire Department		Men		02:28:78 WC
71	Vitale	Jeremy	Chestermere Fire Services	Chestermere Fire Services - Team VWBB	Men		02:29:74 WC
72	Edwards	Noel	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary - Best for Last	Over 40		02:30:94 WC
73	Schram	Al	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Old Fellas	Over 50		02:32:04 WC
74	lannuzzi	Joe (Giuseppe)	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary - The Chosen Ones	Over 40		02:33:98 WC
75	Terry	Brandon	CFB Winnipeg	CFB Winnipeg	Men		02:35:04 WC
76	MacLean	Jullian	Inuvik Fire Department	Inuvik Fire Department - Team Inuvik	Men		02:36:72
77	Code	Matthew	Didsbury Fire Department	Didsbury Fire Department - Dirty Jesse and the Boys	Men		02:36:74 WC
78	Onsowich	Ryan	CFB Winnipeg	CFB Winnipeg	Men		02:38:25 WC
79	Murray	Kevin	Okotoks Fire Department		Men		02:40:75
80	Pinette	Timothy	Winnipeg Fire Department	Winnipeg Fire Department	Men		02:44:69 WC
81	Gilhen	David	Kananaskis Emergency Services	Kananaskis Emergency Services	Men		02:46:94
82	Molzahn	Jonathan	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Drumheller Rookies	Men		02:49:38 WC
83	Page	Darby	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire - Over 40's	Over 40		02:53:86 WC
84	Walker	Connor	Kananaskis Emergency Services	Kananaskis Emergency Services	Men	Hammer	02:54:04
85	Charlton	Nathan	Inuvik Fire Department	Inuvik Fire Department - Team Inuvik	Men		03:09:00
86	Kaiser	Ryan	Okotoks Fire Department		Men		03:18:33
87	Derksen	Russell	Didsbury Fire Department	Didsbury Fire Department - Dirty Jesse and the Boys	Men		03:45:91 WC
88	Baker	Steven	Kananaskis Emergency Services	Kananaskis Emergency Services	Over 40		03:47:92

89	Draper	Andrew	Turner Valley Fire Dept.		Men		03:50:80			
90	Larman	Brian	Inuvik Fire Department	Inuvik Fire Department - Team Inuvik	Men	DNF	00:00:00			
91	Moore	Colin	Kananaskis Emergency Services	Kananaskis Emergency Services	Men	DNS	00:00:00			
Category: Women										
92	Cairns	Karla	Swift Current Fire Department		Women		02:26:01 BYE			
93	Cartwright	Jalene	Shell - Albian Sands Emergency Services		Women		02:51:70 WC			
94	Nicoll	Keltie-May	Leduc Fire Services		Women		03:22:19 WC			
95	Stephenson	Jacqueline	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - CFD Ladies	Women		03:31:05 BYE			
96	Miller	Chelsea	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - CFD Ladies	Women		03:32:28 BYE			
97	Boisjoli	Kristin	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - CFD Ladies	Over 40		03:48:08 BYE			
98	Summerhayes	Jessica	CFB Winnipeg	CFB Winnipeg	Women		07:53:46 WC			
99	peto	sarah	Brandon Fire Department	Brandon FD	Women	DNF	00:00:00			
100	Murray	Weronika	Inuvik Fire Department	Inuvik Fire Department - Team Inuvik	Women	DNF	00:00:00			
101	Camacho	Maryssa	Inuvik Fire Department	Inuvik Fire Department - Team Inuvik	Women	DNF	00:00:00			